

OD-116

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORIGINAL SIDE

ACR/4/2019

NUMAZAR DORAB MEHTA AND ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 17th August, 2022.

The Court: An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the petitioners to file the Reply. Let such Reply be filed within two weeks from date.

Let this matter appear on 6 September, 2022.

(RAVI KRIHAN KAPUR, J.)

TO