

OD-3

ORDER SHEET

ACR/4/2019

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE MATTER OF :
NUMAZAR DORAB MEHTA AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : June 20, 2023.

Appearance:

Mr. Mainak Bose, Adv.

Mr. Debargho Basu, Adv.

Mr. Rishabh Karnani, Adv.

... for the petitioner

Mr. Rayomand Zaiwala, Adv.

... for the intervenor

The Court: Counsel for the respective parties are present.

The intervenor has filed exception to the report. Let the same be
kept with the record.

Hearing concluded.

Fix for orders.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

RS