

OD-3

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/1/2026
In
ACR/4/2019

NUMAZAR DORAB MEHTA AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 28th July, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Mainak Bose, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Basu, Adv.
...For the Petitioners

Mr. Rayomand Zaiwala, Adv.
...for the intervener

1. The Intervener has filed the report after serving a copy to the learned Counsel for the Petitioner. Let the report be kept with the record.
2. List the matter on 30th July, 2026 under the heading "To Be Mentioned".

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)